38 www.brdatasystems.com.au
WEATHERPROOF CABINETS AUSRACK IP
Overview
Ausrack IP is a IP66 rated, 19” cabinet system designed to protect
sensitive network equipment from harsh environments where equipment
may be exposed to dust or water.
Ausrack IP cabinets are available in 11, 15, 24, 32, 38 and 42 RU heights,
with depths of 400, 500 and 600mm and in materials of zinc coated and

 n Earth strap kit
Stainless Steel
Zinc Coated Steel
For more information on IP ratings visit www.brenclosures.com.au/iprating.htm
Aluminium
39www.brdatasystems.com.au
Model Sizes
 Zinc Coated Steel Construction
Model No Material
Height
(RU)
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth Thk
Usable
Depth
ARIP11U64 Zinc-coated steel 11 600 600 400 1.6 360
ARIP15U64 Zinc-coated steel 15 800 600 400 1.6 360
ARIP15U65 Zinc-coated steel 15 800 600 500 1.6 460
ARIP15U66 Zinc-coated steel 15 800 600 600 1.6 560
ARIP24U64 Zinc-coated steel 24 1200 600 400 1.6 360
ARIP24U65 Zinc-coated steel 24 1200 600 500 1.6 460
ARIP24U66 Zinc-coated steel 24 1200 600 600 1.6 560
ARIP32U66 Zinc-coated steel 32 1600 600 600 1.6 560
ARIP38U65 Zinc-coated steel 38 1800 600 500 1.6 460
ARIP42U65 Zinc-coated steel 42 2000 600 500 1.6 460
ARIP42U66 Zinc-coated steel 42 2000 600 600 1.6 560
For dimension drawing see page 59
 316 Stainless Steel Construction
Model No Material
Height
(RU)
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth Thk
Usable
Depth
ARIP11U64/S 316 stainless steel 11 600 600 400 1.5 360
ARIP15U64/S 316 stainless steel 15 800 600 400 1.5 360
ARIP15U65/S 316 stainless steel 15 800 600 500 1.5 460
ARIP15U66/S 316 stainless steel 15 800 600 600 1.5 560
ARIP24U64/S 316 stainless steel 24 1200 600 400 1.5 360
ARIP24U65/S 316 stainless steel 24 1200 600 500 1.5 460
ARIP24U66/S 316 stainless steel 24 1200 600 600 1.5 560
ARIP32U66/S 316 stainless steel 32 1600 600 600 1.5 560
ARIP38U65/S 316 stainless steel 38 1800 600 500 1.5 460
ARIP42U65/S 316 stainless steel 42 2000 600 500 1.5 460
ARIP42U66/S 316 stainless steel 42 2000 600 600 1.5 560
For dimension drawing see page 59
 Aluminium construction available on request
40 www.brdatasystems.com.au
WEATHERPROOF CABINETS AUSRACK IP